QP\LDE{’

oSl

A
“on o Wg‘(\

&
2y <
Wimgs i Vet

212 Chenega Ave.
Valdez, AK 99686

City of Valdez

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

17-0068 Version: 1

New Business Status: Passed
1/31/2017 In control: City Council
2[7/2017 Final action:  2/7/2017

Approval of Change Order to DOWL in the Amount of $74,356.96 for Construction Administration and

Inspection Services on the 2016 City Streets Project

1. DOWL CO #1 final.pdf, 2. Letter from DOWL, 3. Fully Executed - PSA 2016 City Streets Inspection

Attachments:
Services with DOWL, LLC
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/7/2017 1 City Council approved Pass
City of Valdez Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

